
Qualifying 2

Pl No Name Time Behindon Lap MPHCar LapsCl

1 117 Adam SHEPHERD 2:14.04 4 79.74Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 5 
2 48 Lee DEEGAN 2:15.41 1.374 78.93Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 6 
3 47 Luke ROSEWELL 2:15.82 1.786 78.70Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 7 
4 42 Nick GARNER 2:17.01 2.974 78.01Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 6 
5 87 Jack LEESE 2:17.07 3.034 77.98Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 7 
6 70 Travis COYNE 2:17.18 3.145 77.92Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 7 
7 53 Mark BALMER 2:17.21 3.174 77.90Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 4 
8 5 Jeff HUMPHRIES 2:17.57 3.534 77.69Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 7 
9 22 Tate TAVERNER 2:17.88 3.844 77.52Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 7 
10 28 Joe JESSUP 2:18.43 4.394 77.21Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 6 
11 77 Mark DICKEN 2:18.66 4.627 77.08Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 7 
12 8 Dave FRICKER 2:18.81 4.774 77.00Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 7 
13 88 Tristan FLETCHER 2:19.33 5.295 76.71Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 6 
14 20 Ash MOOR 2:20.16 6.124 76.26Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 6 
15 97 Matt DIGBY 2:20.66 6.623 75.99Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 3 
16 27 Chris SPARKS 2:20.76 6.726 75.93Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 7 
17 4 Daniel CHAPMAN 2:22.91 8.873 74.79Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 6 
18 96 Tim NECKLEN 2:23.06 9.026 74.71Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 6 
19 16 Brett EVANS 2:23.25 9.212 74.61Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 6 
20 85 Aaron THORNTON 2:24.09 10.056 74.18Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 6 
21 15 James BRAUTIGAN 2:25.26 11.225 73.58Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 6 
22 83 William PUTTERGILL 2:25.62 11.583 73.40Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 6 
23 17 Kevin CONDON 2:25.98 11.943 73.22Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 6 
24 95 Samuel DENNIS 2:26.38 12.344 73.02Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 6 
25 67 Conor MURPHY 2:27.45 13.412 72.49Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 4 
26 18 Matthew DUFFELL 2:28.53 14.493 71.96Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 4 
27 72 Chris STONE 2:31.08 17.045 70.75Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 6 
28 61 Graham WATERHOUSE 2:35.40 21.366 68.78Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 6 

No 87 - 1 lap time disallowed - track limits

Not-Seen
11 Martin PICCOLO Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
39 Warwick ELLIS Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 

17 Jul 21 09:51Snetterton 300Start Time : 09:24
Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN 
SETTLED.



Tegiwa Type R Trophy

LAP TIMES  -  Qualifying 2

4
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel CHAPMAN

1 2:33.59 2:23.60 2:22.91 2:24.42 2:29.42 2:24.94

5
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeff HUMPHRIES

1 2:31.17 2:24.70 2:18.01 2:17.57 2:19.23 2:19.58 2:17.76

8
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dave FRICKER

1 2:33.42 2:20.18 2:20.16 2:18.81 2:20.24 2:20.34 2:24.24

15
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James BRAUTIGAN

1 2:41.35 2:30.28 2:39.69 2:28.17 2:25.26 2:25.49

16
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Brett EVANS

1 2:33.22 2:23.25 2:23.99 2:23.32 2:24.65 2:23.35

17
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kevin CONDON

1 2:48.21 2:38.59 2:25.98 2:26.59 2:26.58 2:45.33

18
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew DUFFELL

1 2:47.57 2:32.43 2:28.53 2:42.35

20
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ash MOOR

1 2:42.71 2:27.03 2:23.47 2:20.16 2:20.97 2:28.00

22
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tate TAVERNER

1 2:31.77 2:19.84 2:19.76 2:17.88 2:18.71 2:19.58 2:21.83

27
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris SPARKS

1 2:33.71 2:23.89 2:27.01 2:20.89 2:23.05 2:20.76 2:22.89

28
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe JESSUP

1 2:32.63 2:21.59 2:19.00 2:18.43 2:18.76 3:09.53

42
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nick GARNER

1 2:28.70 2:18.61 2:18.28 2:17.01 3:16.24 2:23.54

47
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Luke ROSEWELL

1 2:28.57 2:20.17 2:16.52 2:17.17 2:16.75 2:15.82 2:18.16
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48
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee DEEGAN

1 2:30.41 2:16.92 2:15.97 2:15.41 2:15.57 2:15.95

53
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BALMER

1 2:28.56 2:19.10 2:17.93 2:17.21

61
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham WATERHOUSE

1 2:52.54 2:42.08 2:37.50 2:37.16 2:35.45 2:35.40

67
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Conor MURPHY

1 2:38.78 2:27.45 2:28.13 2:29.26

70
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Travis COYNE

1 2:33.17 2:18.51 2:20.11 2:17.70 2:17.18 2:48.13 2:17.42

72
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris STONE

1 2:49.81 2:33.30 2:31.61 2:35.16 2:31.08 2:34.25

77
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark DICKEN

1 2:33.85 2:20.09 2:33.68 2:19.30 2:19.56 2:20.66 2:18.66

83
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

William PUTTERGILL

1 2:43.12 2:25.82 2:25.62 2:35.70 2:26.91 2:26.07

85
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron THORNTON

1 2:38.26 2:26.45 2:24.45 2:25.46 2:24.38 2:24.09

87
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack LEESE

1 2:33.90 2:18.78 2:17.85 2:17.07 2:20.13 2:18.55 2:17.18

88
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tristan FLETCHER

1 2:35.82 2:20.56 2:24.04 2:19.68 2:19.33 2:21.91

95
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Samuel DENNIS

1 2:41.71 2:27.85 2:27.96 2:26.38 2:30.62 2:26.38

96
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim NECKLEN

1 2:37.85 2:27.12 2:25.23 2:24.87 2:24.04 2:23.06

97
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matt DIGBY

1 2:36.48 2:34.18 2:20.66
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117
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adam SHEPHERD

1 2:21.41 2:15.05 2:14.54 2:14.04 7:26.39
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Tegiwa Type R Trophy

Race 2

18 02:28.530
Matthew DUFFELL67 02:27.450

Conor MURPHY

61 02:35.400
Graham WATERHOUSE72 02:31.080

Chris STONE14ROW

13ROW

25 26

27 28

83 02:25.620
William PUTTERGILL15 02:25.260

James BRAUTIGAN

95 02:26.380
Samuel DENNIS17 02:25.980

Kevin CONDON12ROW

11ROW

21 22

23 24

96 02:23.060
Tim NECKLEN4 02:22.910

Daniel CHAPMAN

85 02:24.090
Aaron THORNTON16 02:23.250

Brett EVANS10ROW

9ROW

17 18

19 20

20 02:20.160
Ash MOOR88 02:19.330

Tristan FLETCHER

27 02:20.760
Chris SPARKS97 02:20.660

Matt DIGBY8ROW

7ROW

13 14

15 16

28 02:18.430
Joe JESSUP22 02:17.880

Tate TAVERNER

8 02:18.810
Dave FRICKER77 02:18.660

Mark DICKEN6ROW

5ROW

9 10

11 12

70 02:17.180
Travis COYNE87 02:17.070

Jack LEESE

5 02:17.570
Jeff HUMPHRIES53 02:17.210

Mark BALMER4ROW

3ROW

5 6

7 8

48 02:15.410
Lee DEEGAN117 02:14.040

Adam SHEPHERD

42 02:17.010
Nick GARNER47 02:15.820

Luke ROSEWELL2ROW

1ROW

1 2

3 4

POLE
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Provisional Results  -  Race 2

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl
1 117 Adam SHEPHERD 7 2:15.4515:57.12 3 78.9178.17Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
2 48 Lee DEEGAN 7 2:15.8016:01.19 4 78.7177.844.07Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
3 47 Luke ROSEWELL 7 2:16.9416:10.96 6 78.0577.0613.84Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
4 53 Mark BALMER 7 2:16.8216:12.37 6 78.1276.9415.25Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
5 28 Joe JESSUP 7 2:18.4216:23.91 7 77.2276.0426.79Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
6 97 Matt DIGBY 7 2:18.8116:27.44 3 77.0075.7730.32Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
7 87 Jack LEESE 7 2:18.6816:33.73 5 77.0775.2936.61Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
8 77 Mark DICKEN 7 2:19.6016:34.30 4 76.5675.2537.18Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
9 8 Dave FRICKER 7 2:19.6216:38.61 5 76.5574.9241.49Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
10 5 Jeff HUMPHRIES 7 2:19.5316:42.23 7 76.6074.6545.11Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
11 70 Travis COYNE 7 2:20.8616:44.36 4 75.8874.4947.24Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
12 96 Tim NECKLEN 7 2:21.2816:46.61 4 75.6574.3349.49Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
13 27 Chris SPARKS 7 2:20.1016:46.99 6 76.2974.3049.87Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
14 20 Ash MOOR 7 2:20.0816:47.81 6 76.3074.2450.69Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
15 88 Tristan FLETCHER 7 2:19.5316:50.32 6 76.6074.0553.20Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
16 17 Kevin CONDON 7 2:20.9116:50.74 6 75.8574.0253.62Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
17 83 William PUTTERGILL 7 2:20.2116:51.99 6 76.2373.9354.87Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
18 22 Tate TAVERNER 7 2:21.2416:54.66 6 75.6873.7457.54Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
19 85 Aaron THORNTON 7 2:21.2516:59.63 7 75.6773.381:02.51Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
20 4 Daniel CHAPMAN 7 2:23.4117:01.49 2 74.5373.241:04.37Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
21 16 Brett EVANS 7 2:22.5717:08.78 3 74.9772.731:11.66Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
22 15 James BRAUTIGAN 7 2:23.4417:09.87 4 74.5172.651:12.75Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
23 95 Samuel DENNIS 7 2:23.1517:10.56 6 74.6772.601:13.44Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
24 67 Conor MURPHY 7 2:23.5317:11.42 6 74.4772.541:14.30Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
25 18 Matthew DUFFELL 7 2:24.9917:26.44 7 73.7271.501:29.32Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
26 72 Chris STONE 7 2:27.3217:37.10 7 72.5570.781:39.98Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
27 61 Graham WATERHOUSE 7 2:32.9618:20.01 7 69.8868.022:22.89Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
28 42 Nick GARNER 6 2:17.7817:19.65 4 77.5861.681 LapHonda Civic EP3 Type-R 

Fastest Lap
Adam SHEPHERD 2:15.45 3117 Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 78.91 Rec

No 22 - 10s penalty - causing a collision

17 Jul 21 14:16Snetterton 300Start Time : 12:49
Weather / Track: 

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Tegiwa Type R Trophy  -  Race 2

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
Time

117 2:22.69 117 4:38.35 117 6:53.80 117 9:09.67 117 11:25.39 117 13:41.07 117 15:57.12
48 2:24.05 48 4:40.36 48 6:56.72 48 9:12.52 48 11:28.40 48 13:44.95 48 16:01.19
53 2:26.39 53 4:44.39 47 7:02.76 47 9:19.79 47 11:36.77 47 13:53.71 47 16:10.96
47 2:27.14 47 4:44.78 53 7:03.12 53 9:20.27 53 11:37.83 53 13:54.65 53 16:12.37
28 2:27.94 28 4:47.33 28 7:06.88 28 9:26.27 28 11:45.84 28 14:05.49 28 16:23.91
22 2:31.41 97 4:51.96 97 7:10.77 97 9:30.02 97 11:49.32 97 14:08.39 97 16:27.44
87 2:31.50 22 4:54.10 77 7:15.38 77 9:34.98 77 11:54.58 77 14:14.44 87 16:33.73
5 2:31.52 8 4:54.42 22 7:16.08 87 9:36.76 87 11:55.44 87 14:14.68 77 16:34.30
97 2:32.30 77 4:54.72 8 7:16.60 8 9:37.84 8 11:57.46 8 14:17.82 8 16:38.61
8 2:33.04 5 4:54.96 87 7:17.05 22 9:39.48 22 12:00.81 22 14:22.05 5 16:42.23
77 2:33.32 87 4:55.48 96 7:18.63 96 9:39.91 5 12:01.31 5 14:22.70 70 16:44.36
88 2:34.11 96 4:57.00 5 7:18.97 5 9:40.18 96 12:01.86 70 14:23.48 22 16:44.66
96 2:34.27 70 4:57.51 70 7:19.41 70 9:40.27 70 12:02.41 96 14:23.65 96 16:46.61
70 2:35.11 88 4:57.97 88 7:19.87 88 9:40.86 27 12:06.25 27 14:26.35 27 16:46.99
4 2:35.27 4 4:58.68 4 7:22.32 27 9:45.75 20 12:06.80 20 14:26.88 20 16:47.81
16 2:36.77 16 5:00.23 16 7:22.80 20 9:46.59 17 12:08.53 17 14:29.44 88 16:50.32
27 2:37.51 27 5:00.61 27 7:23.05 17 9:47.36 88 12:10.14 88 14:29.67 17 16:50.74
83 2:37.92 20 5:01.16 20 7:23.74 4 9:47.45 83 12:11.00 83 14:31.21 83 16:51.99
20 2:38.73 83 5:01.53 17 7:24.05 16 9:48.39 4 12:13.09 4 14:37.13 85 16:59.63
17 2:39.32 17 5:01.75 83 7:24.42 83 9:48.63 85 12:16.98 85 14:38.38 4 17:01.49
15 2:40.11 15 5:03.94 85 7:30.25 85 9:53.50 15 12:20.78 15 14:44.45 16 17:08.78
85 2:41.58 85 5:04.81 15 7:30.66 15 9:54.10 16 12:21.72 16 14:44.59 15 17:09.87
95 2:41.89 95 5:07.52 95 7:32.50 95 9:55.66 95 12:22.66 95 14:45.81 95 17:10.56
67 2:43.13 67 5:09.62 67 7:34.92 67 9:59.09 67 12:23.86 67 14:47.39 67 17:11.42
72 2:44.44 72 5:13.36 18 7:41.66 18 10:08.96 18 12:35.74 18 15:01.45 42 17:19.65 *1
18 2:46.60 18 5:14.06 72 7:42.55 72 10:12.24 72 12:42.22 42 15:01.50 *1 18 17:26.44
61 2:50.08 61 5:26.89 61 8:03.21 42 10:25.24 *1 42 12:43.02 *1 72 15:09.78 72 17:37.10

42 5:43.16 *1 42 8:04.72 *1 61 10:38.90 61 13:12.27 61 15:47.05 61 18:20.01
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Tegiwa Type R Trophy

LAP TIMES  -  Race 2

4
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel CHAPMAN

1 2:35.27 2:23.41 2:23.64 2:25.13 2:25.64 2:24.04 2:24.36

5
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeff HUMPHRIES

1 2:31.52 2:23.44 2:24.01 2:21.21 2:21.13 2:21.39 2:19.53

8
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dave FRICKER

1 2:33.04 2:21.38 2:22.18 2:21.24 2:19.62 2:20.36 2:20.79

15
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James BRAUTIGAN

1 2:40.11 2:23.83 2:26.72 2:23.44 2:26.68 2:23.67 2:25.42

16
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Brett EVANS

1 2:36.77 2:23.46 2:22.57 2:25.59 2:33.33 2:22.87 2:24.19

17
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kevin CONDON

1 2:39.32 2:22.43 2:22.30 2:23.31 2:21.17 2:20.91 2:21.30

18
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew DUFFELL

1 2:46.60 2:27.46 2:27.60 2:27.30 2:26.78 2:25.71 2:24.99

20
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ash MOOR

1 2:38.73 2:22.43 2:22.58 2:22.85 2:20.21 2:20.08 2:20.93

22
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tate TAVERNER

1 2:31.41 2:22.69 2:21.98 2:23.40 2:21.33 2:21.24 2:22.61

27
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris SPARKS

1 2:37.51 2:23.10 2:22.44 2:22.70 2:20.50 2:20.10 2:20.64

28
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe JESSUP

1 2:27.94 2:19.39 2:19.55 2:19.39 2:19.57 2:19.65 2:18.42

42
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nick GARNER

1 5:43.16 2:21.56 2:20.52 2:17.78 2:18.48 2:18.15

47
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Luke ROSEWELL

1 2:27.14 2:17.64 2:17.98 2:17.03 2:16.98 2:16.94 2:17.25
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48
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee DEEGAN

1 2:24.05 2:16.31 2:16.36 2:15.80 2:15.88 2:16.55 2:16.24

53
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BALMER

1 2:26.39 2:18.00 2:18.73 2:17.15 2:17.56 2:16.82 2:17.72

61
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham WATERHOUSE

1 2:50.08 2:36.81 2:36.32 2:35.69 2:33.37 2:34.78 2:32.96

67
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Conor MURPHY

1 2:43.13 2:26.49 2:25.30 2:24.17 2:24.77 2:23.53 2:24.03

70
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Travis COYNE

1 2:35.11 2:22.40 2:21.90 2:20.86 2:22.14 2:21.07 2:20.88

72
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris STONE

1 2:44.44 2:28.92 2:29.19 2:29.69 2:29.98 2:27.56 2:27.32

77
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark DICKEN

1 2:33.32 2:21.40 2:20.66 2:19.60 2:19.60 2:19.86 2:19.86

83
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

William PUTTERGILL

1 2:37.92 2:23.61 2:22.89 2:24.21 2:22.37 2:20.21 2:20.78

85
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron THORNTON

1 2:41.58 2:23.23 2:25.44 2:23.25 2:23.48 2:21.40 2:21.25

87
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack LEESE

1 2:31.50 2:23.98 2:21.57 2:19.71 2:18.68 2:19.24 2:19.05

88
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tristan FLETCHER

1 2:34.11 2:23.86 2:21.90 2:20.99 2:29.28 2:19.53 2:20.65

95
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Samuel DENNIS

1 2:41.89 2:25.63 2:24.98 2:23.16 2:27.00 2:23.15 2:24.75

96
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim NECKLEN

1 2:34.27 2:22.73 2:21.63 2:21.28 2:21.95 2:21.79 2:22.96

97
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matt DIGBY

1 2:32.30 2:19.66 2:18.81 2:19.25 2:19.30 2:19.07 2:19.05
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117
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adam SHEPHERD

1 2:22.69 2:15.66 2:15.45 2:15.87 2:15.72 2:15.68 2:16.05
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Tegiwa Type R Trophy
Race 9

72 Chris STONE18 Matthew DUFFELL

42 Nick GARNER61 Graham WATERHOUSE14ROW

13ROW

15 James BRAUTIGAN16 Brett EVANS

67 Conor MURPHY95 Samuel DENNIS12ROW

11ROW

22 Tate TAVERNER83 William PUTTERGILL

4 Daniel CHAPMAN85 Aaron THORNTON10ROW

9ROW

20 Ash MOOR27 Chris SPARKS

17 Kevin CONDON88 Tristan FLETCHER8ROW

7ROW

5 Jeff HUMPHRIES8 Dave FRICKER

96 Tim NECKLEN70 Travis COYNE6ROW

5ROW

97 Matt DIGBY28 Joe JESSUP

77 Mark DICKEN87 Jack LEESE4ROW

3ROW

48 Lee DEEGAN117 Adam SHEPHERD

53 Mark BALMER47 Luke ROSEWELL2ROW

1ROW

POLE
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Provisional Results  -  Race 9

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl
1 117 Adam SHEPHERD 6 2:15.0718:15.38 5 79.1358.55Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
2 48 Lee DEEGAN 6 2:16.5418:18.39 5 78.2858.393.01Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
3 47 Luke ROSEWELL 6 2:17.1618:21.24 5 77.9358.235.86Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
4 28 Joe JESSUP 6 2:18.2918:24.04 6 77.2958.098.66Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
5 97 Matt DIGBY 6 2:18.3018:24.70 6 77.2858.059.32Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
6 53 Mark BALMER 6 2:18.2618:24.91 6 77.3158.049.53Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
7 87 Jack LEESE 6 2:18.1718:25.53 5 77.3658.0110.15Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
8 5 Jeff HUMPHRIES 6 2:18.5118:26.94 5 77.1757.9311.56Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
9 22 Tate TAVERNER 6 2:19.0918:29.73 5 76.8557.7914.35Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
10 70 Travis COYNE 6 2:19.2118:29.95 5 76.7857.7814.57Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
11 96 Tim NECKLEN 6 2:21.0318:34.66 5 75.7957.5319.28Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
12 4 Daniel CHAPMAN 6 2:20.2918:34.83 5 76.1957.5219.45Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
13 27 Chris SPARKS 6 2:21.0218:36.61 6 75.7957.4321.23Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
14 88 Tristan FLETCHER 6 2:20.8618:37.21 6 75.8857.4021.83Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
15 42 Nick GARNER 6 2:19.0218:40.98 5 76.8857.2125.60Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
16 20 Ash MOOR 6 2:20.8718:41.37 5 75.8757.1925.99Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
17 83 William PUTTERGILL 6 2:21.1918:44.44 5 75.7057.0329.06Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
18 85 Aaron THORNTON 6 2:22.6118:45.18 6 74.9557.0029.80Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
19 17 Kevin CONDON 6 2:23.9218:53.88 6 74.2756.5638.50Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
20 16 Brett EVANS 6 2:25.5118:54.72 6 73.4556.5239.34Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
21 15 James BRAUTIGAN 6 2:23.6618:55.72 6 74.4056.4740.34Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
22 95 Samuel DENNIS 6 2:23.7018:56.62 6 74.3856.4241.24Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
23 67 Conor MURPHY 6 2:25.3018:59.03 6 73.5656.3043.65Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
24 18 Matthew DUFFELL 6 2:25.7519:01.61 6 73.3356.1846.23Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
25 72 Chris STONE 6 2:31.1219:16.58 6 70.7355.451:01.20Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
26 61 Graham WATERHOUSE 6 2:32.7319:17.52 6 69.9855.401:02.14Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 

Not-Classified
77 Mark DICKEN 0 StarterHonda Civic EP3 Type-R 
8 Dave FRICKER 0 StarterHonda Civic EP3 Type-R 

Fastest Lap
Adam SHEPHERD 2:15.07 5117 Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 79.13 Rec

17 Jul 21 18:01Snetterton 300Start Time : 17:41
Weather / Track: 

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Tegiwa Type R Trophy  -  Race 9

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
Time

117 3:33.32 117 6:59.95 117 10:29.01 117 13:44.57 117 15:59.64 117 18:15.38
48 3:34.93 48 7:00.60 48 10:29.78 48 13:45.25 48 16:01.79 48 18:18.39
47 3:36.80 47 7:01.16 47 10:30.32 47 13:46.21 47 16:03.37 47 18:21.24
28 3:37.16 28 7:02.11 28 10:30.99 28 13:47.13 28 16:05.75 28 18:24.04
97 3:38.35 97 7:03.64 97 10:32.73 97 13:47.81 97 16:06.40 97 18:24.70
53 3:39.27 53 7:04.15 53 10:33.71 53 13:48.30 53 16:06.65 53 18:24.91
87 3:39.41 87 7:05.16 87 10:34.19 87 13:49.00 87 16:07.17 87 18:25.53
5 3:40.34 5 7:06.56 5 10:36.04 5 13:49.35 5 16:07.86 5 18:26.94
22 3:42.69 22 7:07.74 22 10:37.58 22 13:50.86 22 16:09.95 22 18:29.73
70 3:44.03 70 7:08.42 70 10:38.25 70 13:51.36 70 16:10.57 70 18:29.95
96 3:44.92 96 7:08.98 96 10:39.12 96 13:52.51 96 16:13.54 96 18:34.66
27 3:45.59 27 7:09.63 27 10:39.81 27 13:53.45 4 16:13.93 4 18:34.83
4 3:45.79 4 7:10.31 4 10:40.21 4 13:53.64 27 16:15.59 27 18:36.61
88 3:48.04 88 7:11.07 88 10:41.23 88 13:54.81 88 16:16.35 88 18:37.21
83 3:48.64 83 7:11.73 83 10:42.16 83 13:55.45 83 16:16.64 42 18:40.98
20 3:49.93 20 7:12.56 20 10:43.34 20 13:56.72 20 16:17.59 20 18:41.37
85 3:50.54 85 7:13.08 85 10:44.35 42 13:58.91 42 16:17.93 83 18:44.44
42 3:51.59 42 7:14.43 42 10:45.75 85 13:58.91 85 16:22.57 85 18:45.18
15 3:53.16 15 7:15.51 15 10:46.86 15 14:01.86 16 16:29.21 17 18:53.88
16 3:54.09 16 7:16.19 16 10:47.52 16 14:01.95 17 16:29.96 16 18:54.72
17 3:57.43 17 7:16.88 17 10:48.33 17 14:01.96 15 16:32.06 15 18:55.72
95 3:57.89 95 7:17.63 95 10:49.18 95 14:03.54 95 16:32.92 95 18:56.62
67 3:59.58 67 7:18.47 67 10:49.94 67 14:04.69 67 16:33.73 67 18:59.03
18 4:01.42 18 7:19.54 18 10:50.73 18 14:06.90 18 16:35.86 18 19:01.61
61 4:03.08 61 7:20.28 61 10:51.50 61 14:11.58 61 16:44.79 72 19:16.58
72 4:03.61 72 7:21.21 72 10:52.19 72 14:11.85 72 16:45.46 61 19:17.52
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Tegiwa Type R Trophy

LAP TIMES  -  Race 9

4
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel CHAPMAN

1 3:45.79 3:24.52 3:29.90 3:13.43 2:20.29 2:20.90

5
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeff HUMPHRIES

1 3:40.34 3:26.22 3:29.48 3:13.31 2:18.51 2:19.08

15
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James BRAUTIGAN

1 3:53.16 3:22.35 3:31.35 3:15.00 2:30.20 2:23.66

16
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Brett EVANS

1 3:54.09 3:22.10 3:31.33 3:14.43 2:27.26 2:25.51

17
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kevin CONDON

1 3:57.43 3:19.45 3:31.45 3:13.63 2:28.00 2:23.92

18
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew DUFFELL

1 4:01.42 3:18.12 3:31.19 3:16.17 2:28.96 2:25.75

20
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ash MOOR

1 3:49.93 3:22.63 3:30.78 3:13.38 2:20.87 2:23.78

22
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tate TAVERNER

1 3:42.69 3:25.05 3:29.84 3:13.28 2:19.09 2:19.78

27
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris SPARKS

1 3:45.59 3:24.04 3:30.18 3:13.64 2:22.14 2:21.02

28
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe JESSUP

1 3:37.16 3:24.95 3:28.88 3:16.14 2:18.62 2:18.29

42
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nick GARNER

1 3:51.59 3:22.84 3:31.32 3:13.16 2:19.02 2:23.05

47
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Luke ROSEWELL

1 3:36.80 3:24.36 3:29.16 3:15.89 2:17.16 2:17.87

48
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee DEEGAN

1 3:34.93 3:25.67 3:29.18 3:15.47 2:16.54 2:16.60
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53
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BALMER

1 3:39.27 3:24.88 3:29.56 3:14.59 2:18.35 2:18.26

61
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham WATERHOUSE

1 4:03.08 3:17.20 3:31.22 3:20.08 2:33.21 2:32.73

67
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Conor MURPHY

1 3:59.58 3:18.89 3:31.47 3:14.75 2:29.04 2:25.30

70
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Travis COYNE

1 3:44.03 3:24.39 3:29.83 3:13.11 2:19.21 2:19.38

72
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris STONE

1 4:03.61 3:17.60 3:30.98 3:19.66 2:33.61 2:31.12

83
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

William PUTTERGILL

1 3:48.64 3:23.09 3:30.43 3:13.29 2:21.19 2:27.80

85
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron THORNTON

1 3:50.54 3:22.54 3:31.27 3:14.56 2:23.66 2:22.61

87
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack LEESE

1 3:39.41 3:25.75 3:29.03 3:14.81 2:18.17 2:18.36

88
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tristan FLETCHER

1 3:48.04 3:23.03 3:30.16 3:13.58 2:21.54 2:20.86

95
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Samuel DENNIS

1 3:57.89 3:19.74 3:31.55 3:14.36 2:29.38 2:23.70

96
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim NECKLEN

1 3:44.92 3:24.06 3:30.14 3:13.39 2:21.03 2:21.12

97
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matt DIGBY

1 3:38.35 3:25.29 3:29.09 3:15.08 2:18.59 2:18.30

117
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adam SHEPHERD

1 3:33.32 3:26.63 3:29.06 3:15.56 2:15.07 2:15.74
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